
 

◄ April May 2025 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
PUBLIC 
SAFETY/FINANCE/ 
VILLAGE BOARD 
MEETINGS 

6:00 P.M. 

VILLAGE HALL 
 

7  
STORMWATER   
5:30 P.M. VILLAGE 
HALL 

8  
 

9  
PARKS & 
RECREATION 
COMMITTEE 

8:30 A.M. 

VILLAGE HALL 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 
CAP COMMITTEE 
2:00 P.M. VILLAGE 
HALL 

15  
GODFREY 
SUSTAINABILITY 
COMMISSION 

12:00 P.M. 

VILLAGE HALL 
 

PLANNING & 
ZONING 
COMMITTEE 

6:00 P.M. 

VILLAGE HALL 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
VILLAGE BOARD 
MEETING 

6:00 P.M. 

VILLAGE HALL 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  

No Rentals 

25  

No Rentals 
26  

Holiday-
Offices 
Closed 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 


