▲ April May 2025						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu 1	Fri 2	Sat 3
4	5	6 PUBLIC SAFETY/FINANCE/ VILLAGE BOARD MEETINGS 6:00 P.M. VILLAGE HALL	7 STORMWATER 5:30 P.M. VILLAGE HALL	8	9 PARKS & RECREATION COMMITTEE 8:30 A.M. VILLAGE HALL	10
11	12	13	14 CAP COMMITTEE 2:00 P.M. VILLAGE HALL	15 GODFREY SUSTAINABILITY COMMISSION 12:00 P.M. VILLAGE HALL PLANNING & ZONING COMMITTEE 6:00 P.M. VILLAGE HALL	16	17
18	19	20 VILLAGE BOARD MEETING 6:00 P.M. VILLAGE HALL	21	22	23	24 No Rentals
25 No Rentals	Holiday- Offices Closed	27	28	29	30	31